 SY28902
IEEE 802.3bt PD Interface Controller
DS_SY28902 Rev.1.0                                                                                                                                          1
©2023 Silergy Corp.                                                                                                              All Rights Reserved.
General Description
The SY28902 is a power device (PD) controller with all
the features needed to implement the IEEE802.3at/at/bt
protocol. It integrates a multi-state T2P

+
-
DATA
PAIR
RJ1
IN
D2
D3 D4 D5 D6
D7 D8 D9 D10
BOM List
Designator Description Part Number Manufacturer
C1 / / /
C2 1nF/50V, 0603 GRM1885C1H102GA01D Murata
C3 47nF/100V, 0805 GRM21BR72A4473KA01L Murata
C4 47nF/100V, 0805 GRM21BR72A4473KA01L Murata
R1 49.9Ω, 0603 RC0603FR-0749R9L YAGEO
R2 118Ω, 0603 RC0603FR-07118RL YAGEO
R3 340kΩ, 0603 RC0603FR-07340KL YAGEO
R4 1MΩ, 0603 RC0603FR-071ML YAGEO
R5 3.3kΩ, 0603 RC0603FR-073K3L YAGEO
R6 100kΩ, 0603 RC0603FR-07100KL YAGEO
R7 100kΩ, 0603 RC0603FR-07100KL YAGEO
R8, R9,R10 0 / /
D1 TVS/60V, SMA SMAJ60A Littelfuse
D2 LED / /